
6. KONGRES ČESKÉ GASTROENTEROLOGICKÉ SPOLEČNOSTI
30. 11. – 2. 12. 2017 | CLARION CONGRESS HOTEL OSTRAVA 27

VÝSTAVA

GOLD

SILVER
Přípravna

pro řečníky

DIAMANT

SAPHIRE

e-poster

e-poster

e-poster

Registrace / Šatna

17 16 15 14

30 31 19

32 18

8

29

28

27 26 25 24 23 22 21 20

3 4 7

2

1

34
3565

33

13 12 11 10 9

2.4

2.3

2.2

2.1
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1 EGIS s.r.o.
2 AbbVie s.r.o.
3 PRO.MED,CS PRAHA a.s.
4 Takeda Pharmaceuticals Czech Republic s.r.o.
5 FERRING Pharmaceuticals CZ s.r.o.
6 BGP Products Czech Republic s.r.o.
7 Zentiva a sanofi company
8 Alfasigma Czech s.r.o.
9 Medtronic Czechia s.r.o.
10 IMEDEX s.r.o. 
11 MEDIAL s.r.o.
12 ESGE
13 PROBIOTICS PROVITA s.r.o.
14 AAR s.r.o.
15 MediGreen s.r.o.
16 Linde Gas a.s.
17 Walmark, a.s. 
18 Pfizer s.r.o.
19 Tillotts Pharma Czech s.r.o.
20 Ewopharma spol. s r. o.
21 Janssen Johnson & Johnson s.r.o.

22 KRKA ČR s.r.o.
23 IPSEN Pharma o.s.
24 PROMEDICA PRAHA GROUP, a.s.
25 TOPNATUR s.r.o.
26 AeskuLab k.s.
27 S&D Pharma CZ
28 PharmaSwiss Czech Republic 
29 FUJIFILM Europe GmbH
30 Boston Scientific
31 MedVed PRAHA s.r.o.
32 MAPOm s.r.o.
33 Spolek přátel Benin Sante 
34 Česká gastroenterologická společnost ČLS JEP / ČGS ČLS JEP
34 Ambit Media, a.s.
35 OLYMPUS CZECH GROUP, s.r.o.
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